“April 14"

USA
Spain
Italy
Germany
France
China
Iran

UK
Turkey
Belgium
World
Japan
Tokyo
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557,590
166,831
156,363
127,854
133,672

83,135
71,686
78,991
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24,983
1,854,464
8,407
2,158
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USA
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Germany
France
China
Iran

UK
Turkey
Belgium
World
Japan
Tokyo
USA
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30,479
4,979
4,092
2,402
39,882
1,083
1,657
0
4,789
28,018
141,790
788
257
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101
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100
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4,983 22,109
4,979 17,209
—-602 19,898
-879 3,022
10,328 14,393
2,045 3,343
1,657 4,474
-4,386 8,974
-349 1,198

0 3,346
141,790 114,331
762 155
258 42

1,603
856
430
286
561

4
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0
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0
10,535
11
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SERHULL
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105
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110
104
100
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100
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100
110
107
100
107

40
104
128
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63
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22
134
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1,731
3,600
2,631
1,561
2,065
59
893
1,201
716
2,200
258
66
180

95
107
69
29
616
1
21
0
60
0
20
6
21

REEH/BER

69
371
335
37
222
2
56
136
15
295
16
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